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Evelyn Beck
Professor Emerita, The Harriet Tubman Department
of Women, Gender, and Sexuality Studies

etb@umd.edu

Maria Beliaeva Solomon
Assistant Professor, School of Languages,
Literatures, and Cultures

Assistant Professor of French and Francophone
Studies, French

A�iliate Faculty, The Harriet Tubman Department of
Women, Gender, and Sexuality Studies

A�iliate Faculty, Maryland Institute for Technology in
the Humanities

mbelsol@umd.edu

Sayan Bhattacharya
Assistant Professor, The Harriet Tubman Department
of Women, Gender, and Sexuality Studies

sayanb@umd.edu

A. Bolles
Professor Emerita, The Harriet Tubman Department
of Women, Gender, and Sexuality Studies

lbolles@umd.edu

La Marr Jurelle Bruce
Associate Professor and Director of Graduate
Studies, American Studies

A�iliate Faculty, School of Music

A�iliate Faculty, The Harriet Tubman Department of
Women, Gender, and Sexuality Studies

A�iliate Faculty, School of Theatre, Dance, and
Performance Studies

A�iliate faculty, Department of African American
Studies

2324 Tawes Hall

 (301) 405-1356 ljbruce@umd.edu

Jocelyn Coates
Graduate Student, The Harriet Tubman Department
of Women, Gender, and Sexuality Studies

3121 Susquehanna Hall

jmcoates@umd.edu

Kimberly Coles
Professor, English

The Harriet Tubman Department of Women, Gender,
and Sexuality Studies

Classics

3105 Tawes Hall

 (301) 405-3815 kcoles@umd.edu

Montia Daniels
Graduate Student , The Harriet Tubman Department
of Women, Gender, and Sexuality Studies

montiad1@umd.edu

Jane Donawerth
Emerita Professor of English, The Harriet Tubman
Department of Women, Gender, and Sexuality
Studies

Distinguished Scholar-Teacher, The Harriet Tubman
Department of Women, Gender, and Sexuality
Studies

A�iliate Faculty, The Harriet Tubman Department of
Women, Gender, and Sexuality Studies

3203 Tawes Hall

 (301) 405-3818 donawert@umd.edu
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